
 
            

 Kinderhort Vierkirchen        

 

Buchungsabfrage  
Ferienbuchung 2023/24 

 

Name des Kindes: 
 

 

In den Ferien benötige ich folgende Anzahl von Betreuungstagen und -zeiten: 

   
Öffnungstage 

Benötigte 
Betreuungs-

tage 

Uhrzeit 
(von… 
bis…) 

2023 
Sept-Dez 

Sommerferien 01.09.- 
11.09. 7   

Herbstferien 30.10.- 
03.11. 4  

Buß- und Bettag  1  
Gesamt:  12  

2024 
Jan-Aug 

Faschingsferien 12.02- 
16.02. 5  

Osterferien 25.03- 
05.04. 8  

Pfingstferien 27.05.- 
31.05. 4  

Sommerferien 29.07.- 
02.08. 
28.08- 
30.08. 

5 
 

3 

 

 Gesamt:  25  

 

 

________________________      ___________________________________ 
 (Datum)             (Unterschrift) 

 

 


